## Keystone Campaign for Mifflin County

Fiscal Year Ending	<u>Pledge</u>	<u>Total Pledge</u>
January 31, 2024	\$	\$
January 31, 2025	\$	
January 31, 2026	\$	
January 31, 2027	\$	
January 31, 2028	\$	
(feel free to adjust start date to match accounting cycle)		
Signature		Date
Name (print)		_
Address		-
Telephone#		
E-mail Address		
Please make checks payable to: Downtown Lewistown, Inc.		
Return signed pledge card and enclose check if you prefer to:		

152 East Market Street Suite 109 Lewistown, PA 17044

Downtown Lewistown, Inc.

- Contributions are tax deductible.
- Downtown Lewistown, Inc. is a non-profit charitable 501(c)3 corporation.
- Tax ID#17053004751043